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Single Pole | 16 Series | Cable Connectors

16D21-O

16D29-G

16 Series Cam-Type Connectors (up to 300A, 600V)

	 16 Series, Taper Nose — Single Set Screw

	 Description	 Color 	 Cat. No. Complete	 Cat. No. Insulator

	 Male Detachable Plug —  	 White	 16D21-W	 16SDM-2PW 
	 Single Set Screw	 Black	 16D21-E	 16SDM-2PE	
	 (Cable Size: #2-2/0)	 Brown	 16D21-H	 16SDM-2PH* 
		  Red	 16D21-R	 16SDM-2PR 
		  Blue	 16D21-B	 16SDM-2PB 
		  Orange	 16D21-O	 16SDM-2PO* 
		  Green	 16D21-G	 16SDM-2PG* 
		  Yellow	 16D21-Y	 16SDM-2PY*

	 Female Detachable Plug —    	 White	 16D29-W	 16SDF-2PW 
	 Single Set Screw	 Black	 16D29-E	 16SDF-2PE 
	 (Cable Size: #2-2/0)	 Brown	 16D29-H	 16SDF-2PH 
		  Red	 16D29-R	 16SDF-2PR 
		  Blue	 16D29-B	 16SDF-2PB 
		  Orange	 16D29-O	 16SDF-2PO* 
		  Green	 16D29-G	 16SDF-2PG* 
		  Yellow	 16D29-Y	 16SDF-2PY*
	 *Contact factory for availability			                          

16SDM-2PR

16SDF-2PG

16D31-O

16D22-E

Cam-Type Connectors (up to 300A, 600V)	 16 Series, Taper Nose — Double Set Screw  U S			 
	 Description	 Color 	 Cat. No. Complete	 Cat. No. Contact	 Cat. No. Insulator

	 Male Detachable Plug —   	 White 	 16D22-W 	 16D22-PC 	 16SDM-2PW	
	 Double Set Screw	 Black 	 16D22-E 	 16D22-PC 	 16SDM-2PE	
	 (Cable Size: #2-2/0)	 Brown 	 16D22-H 	 16D22-PC 	 16SDM-2PH*	
		  Red 	 16D22-R 	 16D22-PC 	 16SDM-2PR	
		  Blue 	 16D22-B 	 16D22-PC 	 16SDM-2PB	
		  Orange 	 16D22-O 	 16D22-PC 	 16SDM-2PO*	
		  Green 	 16D22-G 	 16D22-PC 	 16SDM-2PG*	
		  Yellow 	 16D22-Y 	 16D22-PC 	 16SDM-2PY*

	 Female Detachable Plug —   White 	 16D31-W 	 16D31-PC 	 16SDF-2PW	
	 Double Set Screw	 Black 	 16D31-E 	 16D31-PC 	 16SDF-2PE	
	 (Cable Size: #2-2/0)	 Brown 	 16D31-H 	 16D31-PC 	 16SDF-2PH*	
	  	 Red 	 16D31-R 	 16D31-PC 	 16SDF-2PR	
		  Blue 	 16D31-B 	 16D31-PC 	 16SDF-2PB	
		  Orange 	 16D31-O 	 16D31-PC 	 16SDF-2PO*	
		  Green 	 16D31-G 	 16D31-PC	 16SDF-2PG*	
		  Yellow 	 16D31-Y 	 16D31-PC 	 16SDF-2PY*
	 *Contact factory for availability				         
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Head Office
19295 25th Avenue
Surrey, BC V3Z 3X1
Tel: 778-545-9916
Fax: 778-545-3099

Toll Free: 1-888-467-7626

Terrace
5000 Pohle Avenue
Terrace, BC V8G 4S8
Tel: 250-635-6379

Prince George
2255 S. Quinn Street
Prince George, BC V2N 2X4
Tel: 250-563-0575

Kitimat
622 Commercial Avenue
Kitimat, BC V8C 2C5
Tel: 250-632-3774

Fort Nelson
PO Box 3266 - 5016 48th Avenue
Fort Nelson, BC V0C 1R0
Tel: 250-233-8570

Dawson Creek
1101 97th Avenue
Dawson Creek, BC V1G 1N5
Tel: 250-782-4896

Williams Lake
527 S. MacKenzie Avenue
Williams Lake, BC V2G 1C8
Tel: 250-392-7795

Vernon
5203 24th Street
Vernon, BC V1T 8X7
Tel: 250-545-2191

Penticton
401 Okanagan Avenue
Penticton, BC V2A 3K1
Tel: 250-492-4032

Kamloops
B-983 Camosun Crescent
Kamloops, BC V2C 6G1
Tel: 250-374-3191

Cranbrook
Unit A #800 Industrial Road. #2
Cranbrook, BC V1C 4C9
Tel: 250-489-4591

Parksville
#105 - 425 E. Stanford Avenue
Parksville, BC V9P 2N4
Tel: 250-954-1797

Duncan
5286 Polkey Road
Duncan, BC V9L 6W3
Tel: 250-748-3377

Courtenay
2615 Moray Place
Courtenay, BC V9N 8A9
Tel: 250-334-0338

Campbell River
1030 B - 9th Avenue
Campbell River, BC V9W 4C2
Tel: 250-287-9265

Surrey
13055 80th Avenue
Surrey, BC V3W 3B1
Tel: 604-596-7111

Richmond
12360 Vickers Way
Richmond, BC V6V 1H9
Tel: 604-273-1981

Langley
#101 - 20550 Duncan Way
Langley, BC V3A 7A3
Tel: 604-533-1275

Burnaby
3935 2nd Avenue
Burnaby, BC V5C 3W9
Tel: 604-292-4800

Lighting Specialist
Tel: 778-545-9916

Projects Group
Tel: 604-596-7111

Data Communications Group
Tel: 778-545-9916

Process, Automation &
Controls Group
Tel: 778-545-9916

Unit 9, 7223 68 Avenue,
Edmonton, Alberta  T6B 3T6
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